1 | 2
VERSION 09.2024
Intelligent Power & Control Systems
CAN ISOLATOR
Controllers - Add-ons
The CAN Isolator allows you to ensure clean communication
between two or more ECUs with different voltage ranges,

or visit us at www.we-online.com/ics
Hardware map
Order information
Available references Part number
CAN Isolator (10 kΩ) ICS-102240
CAN Isolator (56 kΩ) ICS-104776
CAN Isolator (1 MΩ) ICS-104984
9 pins IP65 socket ICS-102300
9 pins standard socket X02783
Supply 30
DC/DC
CAN H1